
 

 

 

 

Firm Name Area of Practice Contact at Firm Email Address

Simon Black simon.black@bnlaw.com.au

Cameron Maclean cameron.maclean@bnlaw.com.au

Carmen Elder carmen.elder@bnlaw.com.au

Michael Bath mbath@carternewell.com

Mark Brookes mbrookes@carternewell.com

Michael Russell michael.russell@cbp.com.au

Patrick Boardman patrick.boardman@cbp.com.au

Jason Betts jason.betts@hsfkramer.com

Ante Golem ante.golem@hsfkramer.com

Moira Saville moira.saville@au.kwm.com

Travis Toemoe travis.toemoe@au.kwm.com

Jonathan Hunt jhunt@landers.com.au

Julie Smith jsmith@landers.com.au

Minter Ellison D&O David Taylor david.taylor@minterellison.com

Andrew Moore andrew.moore@wottonkearney.com

Amanda Beattie amanda.beattie@wottonkearney.com

Barry Nilsson D&O

Carter Newell D&O

Collin Biggers & Paisley D&O

Wotton Kearney D&O

Herbert Smith Freehills D&O

King & Wood Mallesons D&O

Lander & Rogers D&O
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